IFOELECTRIC

Shade Open Vera matt opal

EAN / GTIN
E-number
Article no.

Norwegian El-number

Finnish S-number

Specification

Material
Glass

7312906176301
7906039
1-6176-30
3002617
4212046

Glass
Matt opal glass

Glass thread (mm)
Glass gasket
Weight

Diameter (mm)
Height (mm)

IK class

Family

84,5 mm
Silicone
0,44 kg
150

132

1K02
Shades

Maintenance

Dry off with a damp cloth when necessary. Dishwasher safe.
Check the gasket and change it if necessary.

Spare parts
Gasket silkon for thread 84,5 mm, Article no.: 02786-9

Subject to errors in text. We reserve the right to change the
technical specifications (without notice).
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